Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Bellamy - (360341) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

02/12/17
06/11/21
03/12/23
28/01/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
02/12/17
17/12/16
29/09/18
28/09/19
28/01/17
12/07/15
24/09/16
16/01/16
15/11/14
26/09/15
22/09/13
08/03/14
27/09/14
09/03/13
22/09/12
15/07/12
25/02/12
07/01/12
17/09/11
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Meet

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

SE East Region Short Course Championships
City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Amersham Swimming Club Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Amersham 2016 Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Amersham Club Championships 2015
Amersham Club Champs 2013 14 Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Amersham Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Amersham SC Club Championships
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Black Swan County Qualifier

Amersham SC Club Championships
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Venue
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HERTFORDSHIRE
Uxbridge
Cambridge
Amersham
Maidenhead
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Amersham
Maidenhead
Luton
Amersham
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Maidenhead
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham
Hayes
Maidenhead
Staines

Amersham

magiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Amersham
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Amersham
Amersham
Co Cambridge
Amersham

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Ammalamn

Level

3
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0019
36.74
40.59
40.99
44.40
45.38
46.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.62
26.62
26.39
26.39
26.23
26.21
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28.16
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28.44
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Date

28/01/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
03/12/23
06/11/21
28/09/19
29/09/18
02/12/17
02/12/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
24/09/16
16/01/16
26/09/15
12/07/15
15/11/14
27/09/14
08/03/14
22/09/13
09/03/13
22/09/12
15/07/12
25/02/12
07/01/12
16/10/11
17/09/11
17/07/11
13/02/10
16/01/10
10/01/09
01/11/08
06/07/08
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Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Hatfield Valentine Meet

Watford County Qualifier
Haslemere Summer Open

Staines Black Swan Open

Griffins of Enfield Meet

Meet

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Amersham Swimming Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Amersham 2016 Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Amersham Club Championships 2015
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Amersham Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Amersham Club Champs 2013 14 Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Amersham SC Club Championships
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Black Swan County Qualifier

Romford Town Open Meet

Amersham SC Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Watford County Qualifier

Staines Black Swan Open

Griffins of Enfield Meet

Haslemere Summer Open

creiu

Elmbridge
Hertfordshire SV
Watford
Haslemere

Walton on Thames

Enfield

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Amersham
Cambridge
HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham
Gloucester
Luton
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham
Hayes
Maidenhead
Staines

Enfield
Amersham
Elmbridge
Hertfordshire SV
Watford

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Haslemere
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Amersham 3
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Amersham 3
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Amersham 4
Co Cambridge 2
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
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Amersham 4
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Amersham 4
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2
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Amersham 3
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Amersham 3
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